% C ,p C
-1.7 -268 048 -4 315
-1.7 -269 041 -4 331
-1.6 -270 577 -4 451
-1.6 -269 563 -4 460
-1.6 -250 892 -4 477
-1.6 -252 469 -4 478
-1.6 -252 526 -4 479
-1.6 -253 203 -4 491
-1.6 -253 541 -4 497
-1.6 -254 014 -4 499
-1.6 -254 296 -4 504
-1.6 -254 296 -4 504
-0.8 -174 305 -2 195
-0.8 -172 764 -2 188
-0.8 -172 764 -2 188
-0.8 -104 060 -2128
-0.8 -103 424 -2115
-0.8 -102 739 -2101
-0.8 -102 593 -2 098
-0.8 -102 104 -2 088
-0.8 -102 055 -2 087
-0.7 -105 980 -2 042
-0.7 -104 735 -2018
-0.7 -117 728 -1992
-0.7 -117 078 -1981
-0.5 -50 399 -1393
-0.4 -50 146 -1386
-0.4 -49784 -1376
-0.4 -49 517 -1 369
-0.4 -33 300 -1665
-0.4 -32920 -1646
-0.4 -32 820 -1641
-0.4 -32 340 -1617
-0.4 -32 260 -1613
-0.4 -31820 -1591
-0.4 -60 632 -1144
-0.4 -68 894 -1103
-0.4 -47 326 -1 094
-0.4 -68 331 -1094
-0.4 -66 958 -1084
-0.4 -60 783 -1076
-0.4 -60 558 -1072
-0.4 -66 218 -1072
-0.4 -59 566 -1 058
-0.4 -63 128 -1056
-0.4 -63 068 -1055
-0.4 -61460 -1030
-0.4 -61281 -1027
-0.4 -29774 -1251
-0.4 -29 536 -1241
-0.4 -29 512 -1240
-0.4 -29 417 -1236
-0.4 -59 402
-0.4 -59 402
-0.3 -35643 -1090
-0.3 -35 349 -1081
-0.3 -35022 -1071
-0.3 -24 580 -1229
-0.3 -24 440 -1222
-0.3 -24 543 -1221
-0.3 -24 281 -1208
-0.3 -24 161 -1202
-0.3 -34 917
-0.3 -23919 -1190
-0.3 -34 748
-0.3 -23 540 -1177
-0.3 -34 347
-0.3 -34 201
-0.3 -23 497 -1169
-0.3 -34 128
-0.3 -36 791
-0.3 -36 631
-0.3 -36 631
-0.3 -22 995 -1144
-0.3 -36 352
-0.3 -39 911

p/metp

-997
-997

-954

-952

-941
-937

-935
-923
-919
-919

-912
-862

Kopnyc Komuart
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cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus

cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
[37: ]

cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus

cTyaus

cTyaus

cTyavs

cTyaus
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Orax Jtaxen
16
21
16
18

7
1
16
20
23
14
24
18
23
12
17
30
23
18
15
13

9
24

7
29
21
28
22
19
13
30
23
21
13
10

4
18
24

9
20
13
20
18
1

9
28
32

9
17
25
19
21
17
32
27
27
23
18
30
28
29
25
23

4
19
19

9
15
10
10

7
29
25
27

3
22
27

Mnowaab
62.1
62.1
60.8
60.4

56
56.4
56.4
56.4
56.4
56.5
56.5
56.5
79.4

79

79
48.9
48.9
48.9
48.9
48.9
48.9
51.9
51.9
59.1
59.1
36.2
36.2
36.2
36.2

20

20

20

20

20

20

53
62.5
43.3
62.5
61.8
56.5
56.5
61.8
56.3
59.8
59.8
59.7
59.7
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
59.6
59.6
327
327
327

20

20
201
20.1
20.1
36.6
20.1
36.5

20
36.5
36.5
20.1
36.5
39.9
39.9
39.9
201
39.9
46.3

Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
OTpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Orgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Orgenka
Ortpenka
Ortgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka

FoToBHOCTL

3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenenwve go 30 mas 2023
BaceneHwve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenenve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 masi 2023
3aceneHuve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
BaceneHue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHune go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
3aceneHuve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenuve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenexue go 30 aekabps 2023
3acenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenenve go 30 mas 2023
BaceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHwve go 30 mas 2023
BaceneHve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenenve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenuve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenuve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
3acenenve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenenue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 pekabpsi 2023
3acenenwve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenenve go 30 mas 2023
BaceneHune go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue go 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexve go 30 aekabps 2023
3aceneHue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 gekabpst 2023
BaceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHune go 30 gekabps 2023
BaceneHve go 30 mas 2023
BaceneHve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 masi 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
3aceneHve go 30 mas 2023
Bacenexue go 30 aekabps 2023

UeHa, p
15810 471
15918 809
16 373 117
16 338 140
15252 574
15 351 259
15 357 404
15431 149
15 468 022
15 502 278
15 533 049
15 533 049
20903 491
20724 789
20724 789
13 687 696
13618 405
13543 784
13 527 793
13 474 492
13 469 162
14 040 922
13 905 151
15 666 700
15 595 839
11132 839
11 105 233
11 065 797
11 035 141
7 466 500
7 425080
7414 180
7 361860
7 353 140
7305 180
14 869 998
17 245018
11901 518
17 183 745
16 926 586
15 430 469
15 405 839
16 845 790
15 268 109
16 198 825
16 192 309
15999 913
15980 401
7811136
7785194
7 782 600
7772223
15761 471
15761471
10 158 255
10 126 176
10 090 533
7 475 220
7 459 960
7 495 068
7 466 587
7 453 441
10 827 231
7427 151
10 789 692
7 361860
10 745 928
10730 014
7381 142
10722 057
11 656 937
11 639 558
11 639 558
7 326 369
11 609 145
13 232 447

LleHa, p/meTp
254 515
256 259
269 339
270 320
272173
272 282
272 391
273 699
274 353
274 571
275 116
275 116
263 235
262 472
262 472
279912
278 495
276 969
276 642
275 552
275 443
270 538
267 922
265 088
263 889
307 707
306 944
305 854
305 091
373325
371254
370 709
368 093
367 657
365 259
280 566
276 097
275116
275116
274 026
273 154
272718
272718
271192
270974
270 865
268 140
267 813
328 199
327 109
327 000
326 564
264 543
264 543
310 650
309 669
308 579
373761
372 998
372 889
371472
370818
295 826
369510
295 608
368 093
294 409
293973
367 221
293 755
292 447
292 011
292 011
364 496
291248
285798

Ccuinka
coblnka
coblnka

CCblka

CcCblka

cchblika
cchblika

cchblika

cchblfika
Ccblika

Ccblka

Ccblka
Ccblika

CCblka

Ccblika
Ccblika

CCblika

CcCblka
Ccblka

CCblka

Ccblnka

cchblika
cchblika

cchblika

Ccblka
Ccblka

Ccblika

Ccblika
Ccblka

CCblka

Ccblka
CCblika

CCblka

Ccblka
CcCblka

CcCblka

Ccblka

cchbiika
cchblika

cchblika

Ccblka
Ccblka

Ccblika

Ccblika
Ccblka

CCblika

CCblika
CCblka

CCblika

Ccblka
Ccblka
Ccblika

CCblfka

cchbiika
cchblika

cchlfika

CCblika
Ccblka

Ccblika

Ccblika
Ccblika

CCblika

Ccbuika
CCblka

Ccblka

Ccblka
Ccblka
CcCblka

cchblika

cchblika
cchblika

cchlfika

Ccblka
Ccblka

Ccblika

CCblika

CCblika


https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701870
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702187
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702180
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702048
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701718
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702120
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702117
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702171
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702113
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701664
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701755
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701699
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701986
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701789
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701847
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734641
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734553
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734445
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734395
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734389
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734295
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734536
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734269
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734530
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734533
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701545
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701636
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701722
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701708
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735144
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735065
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734989
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734872
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734820
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734694
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701905
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701914
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702103
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702207
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702086
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702096
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701779
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701703
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701523
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702172
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702006
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702153
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701763
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735056
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734960
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735010
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734972
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701976
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701590
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735120
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735031
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734990
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734658
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734647
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734484
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734634
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734554
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734699
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734474
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734996
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734361
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734904
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734836
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734305
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734787
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701705
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/701518
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702164
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734206
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/702020
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734558

Ci

%
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2

-39772
-41 810
-41614
-39 170
-38 754
-39 267
-40 846
-33 306
-32 196
-51 329
-43 675
-49 005
-48 207
-47 553
-33 687
-33 542
-32743
-30 638

p/metp
-859
-855
-851
-846
-837
-803
-787
-780
-754
-707
-739
-675
-664
-655
-464
-462
-451
-422

Kopnyc Komuart
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Orax Jraxen
23
33
28
17
13

4
26
17

4
31

15

28

30
23

Mnowaab
46.3
48.9
48.9
46.3
46.3
48.9
51.9
42.7
42.7
72.6
59.1
72.6
72.6
726
72.6
726
72.6
72.6

Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Orpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
OTpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Ortgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka

FoToBHOCTL

BaceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 aekabpsi 2023
BaceneHune go 30 gekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue go 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenenue go 30 aekabps 2023
3aceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 gekabpsi 2023
BaceneHue go 30 pekabpsi 2023
Bacenenue go 30 pekabpsi 2023

UeHa, p

13217 307
13 938 211
13916 891
13 151 700
13 106 279
13 661 046
14 408 633
11 821 922
11700910
18 651 883
16 098 308
18 398 655
18 311 607
18 240 387
18 469 875
18 454 048
18 367 001
18 137 512

LleHa, p/meTp
285471
285 035
284 599
284 054
283073
279 367
277 623
276 860
274 026
256 913
272 391
253 425
252 226
251245
254 406
254 188
252 989
249 828

Ccuinka
coblnka
coblnka

CCblka

CcCblka

cchblika
cchblika

cchblika

cchblfika
Ccblika

Ccblka

Ccblka
Ccblika

CCblka

CCblika
Ccblika

Ccblka

CcCblka

Ccblka


https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734620
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735165
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735132
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734412
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734321
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734725
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735097
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734949
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734735
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/735174
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734801
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734919
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734807
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734750
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734631
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734644
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734600
https://www.pik.ru/nh15/flats/734234

